

## pachet 3569

I.D.: 98336750

---

Data publicarii	03.06.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 315,00 RON - 315,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1 1038507 SET 11 CHEI COMB 6-17 KRON 691211 7125CT 1,00 SET 53,50 53,50 19 10,17 2  
1027785 SURUBELNITA MEC DREAPTA 6MM LT61434 1,00 BUC 15,44 15,44 19 2,93 3  
7008949 CLESTE REG +MANER BI 240MM 620557 445BI 1,00 BUC 67,38 67,38 19 12,80 4  
8004901 SURUBELNITA DREAPTA VF.MAGNETIC 8X250 1,00 BUC 10,08 10,08 19 1,92 5  
1018677 SET 9 CHEI IMBUS STEA LUNGI LT56482 1,00 SET 30,32 30,32 19 5,76 6 1021004  
SET 9PS IMBUS L METRIC 1,5-10MM 0-69-256 1,00 BUC 59,18 59,18 19 11,24 7 1008588  
CLESTE TAIS LATERAL 160MM 462 608698 1,00 BUC 38,66 38,66 19 7,35 8 1046299 LH BEC  
LED A60 15W 1800LM E27 CW 4,00 BUC 10,11 40,44 19 7,68

---